

# REGISTRATION

I hereby register to the following American Football course of the 24/7 American Football School

## INTERNATIONAL COACHES CONVENTION 12. Januar 2024 bis 19. Januar 2024

## SINGLE REGISTRATION

□ Early Bird = 80,00€ REGISTRATION UNTIL 23.12.2023 Es zählt das Datum des Eingangs der Anmeldung □ Regular = <u>90,00€</u> REGISTRATION FROM 24.12.2023

#### Es zählt das Datum des Eingangs der Billing Address

-	
Fullname:	
Street, No.:	
ZIP / City:	
E-Mail:	
Team:	

## <u>GROUP REGISTRATION</u>

□ 6 für 4 = <del>540,00€</del> <u>360,00€</u>

Billing Address	
Name:	
Street, No.:	
ZIP / City:	
E-Mail:	
Team:	

COACH 1	COACH 2	COACH 3
Name:	Name:	Name:
eMail:	eMail:	eMail:
COACH 4	COACH 5	COACH 6
Name:	Name:	Name:
eMail:	eMail:	eMail:

**Conditions of Participation:** 

1. If a participant does not take part in a course despite having registered in writing, the course fee is still to be paid. In the event of an excused absence, the 24/7 American Football School reserves the right to decide whether the course fee will be refunded.

2. The written invitation to the course is also the confirmation of participation.

3. The course fee is to be paid into the account of the 24/7 American Football School before the course begins.

4. With the signature, the participant confirms that pictures and / or video material on which he can be seen may be used by the 24/7 American Football School.

### Place, Date

24/7 American Football School Andy Meyer Schwetzingerstr. 72 68165 Mannheim www.247afs.de office@247afs.de Sparkasse Karlsruhe Andy Meyer IBAN: DE80 6605 0101 0022 0466 35 BIC: KARSDE66

Signature